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Abba Technologies, Inc. Albuquerque, NM SB Carrie Keeler Louise Gomez (505) 889-3337 x8875 lgomez@abbatech.com
x Affigent Herndon, VA SB-Tribal Laura Quarantillo Matt Speaks (703) 447-8869 matt.speakes@affigent.com
x Apollo Information Systems  Los Gatos,CA SB Russ Lefchak Saul Jacobs (408) 761-7494 saul@apollo-is.com

AT&T Dallas, TX LB Bill Ruvo Bill Ruvo 301-943-6600 bruvo@juniper.net
CACI, Inc. Federal Arlington, VA LB Laura Quarantillo Ira Hostetter (334) 244-8080 x3002 ihostetter@caci.com 

x CDW-G Chicago, IL LB Laura Quarantillo TJ March (847) 419-7264 tjmarch@juniper.net
CenturyLink Denver, CO LB Tom Castleman Tom Castleman 909 217 4631 tomc@juniper.net

x Copper River Eagle River, AK Tribal 8(a) Russ Lefchak Cybil Parker (703) 234-2744 Cybil.parker@copperrivertech.com
x Dell Austin, TX Large Russ Lefchak Paul Owens 972-375-3104 paul.owens@dell.com
x Dynamic Systems Inc El Segundo, CA SB Carrie Keeler Erin Ballew 310-337-4400 ext. 203 Erin.Ballew@DynamicSystemsinc.com

HPE (DXC Technology) Palo Alto, CA Large Derek Downs Derek Downs (214) 762-1014 ddowns@juniper.net
x FCN Technology Frederick, MD SWOB Carrie Keeler George Sullivan 240-833-1041 gsullivan@fcnit.com

Flywheel Data, LLC Arlington, VA SB Carrie Keeler BethAnn Greenberg 703-966-6642 bethann@flywheeldata.com
x Government Acquisitions (GAI) Cincinnati, OH SB Carrie Keeler Jessica Edgington 703-539-9014 jessica.edgington@gov-acq.com

General Dynamics Falls Church, VA LB Chris Gillis Chris Gillis (571) 203-2668 cgillis@juniper.net
x Golden Star Technology (GST) Riverside,CA WOMSB Kevin O'Sullivan Dennis Wang dbwang@gstes.com
x GuidePoint Security Reston, VA SB Carrie Keeler Jim Quarantillo (703) 297-9569 jim@guidepointsecurity.com

Harris Corp Melbourne, FL LB Carrie Keeler Carrie Keeler (703) 328-5262 ckeeler@juniper.net
IBM Global White Plains, NY LB Charles Cino Rich Menninga (773) 632-1247 rmenninga@juniper.net

x Impres Technology Santa Fe, CA SB Russ Lefchak Steve Ridgeway 562.298.4049 sridgeway@imprestechnology.com
*Insight Public Sector Insight Direct USA, Inc Tempe, AZ. LB Russ Lefchak Juan Flores 512-791-3004 juanflores@juniper.net

x Iron Bow Bethesda, MD LB Carrie Keeler Nicole Leona (703) 217-3455 nicole.leona@ironbow.com
Jacobs Technology Tullahoma, TN LB Carrie Keeler Thad Kemp  thad.kemp@jacobs.com

x Knight Point Systems Reston, VA SB Laura Quarantillo Scott Kazimer 240-882-0326 skazimer@knightpoint.com
Leidos Reston, VA LB Jeremy Blodgett Ben Weaver (484) 393-2837 Benjamin.F.Weaver@leidos.com
Lockheed Martin Bethesda, MD LB Chris Gillis Chris Gillis (571) 203-2668 cgillis@juniper.net

x M2 Technology San Antonio, TX SB Russ Lefchak Sarah Chekroun (210) 598-2879 sarah.chekroun@m2ti.com
x Norseman Defense Technologies MD SB Carrie Keeler Valerie Weidemann 410 579-8600 x402 valerie.weidemann@norseman.com

Northrop Grumman Falls Church, VA LB Jeremy Blodgett Jeremy Blodgett (703) 300-8078 JeremyB@juniper.net
x Optiv Federal, Inc. Denver, CO LB Russ Lefchak Tim O'Connell (602) 919-4992 toconnell@juniper.net
x Paragon Micro Volo, Il SB Laura Quarantillo Joe Yamour 703-403-9820 jyamour@paragonmicro.com

Peraton Herndon, VA LB Russ Lefchak Drew Morgan (703) 668-6296 dmorga07@peraton.com
Raytheon Waltham, MA LB Jeremy Blodgett Jeremy Blodgett (703) 300-8078 JeremyB@juniper.net
SAIC McLean, VA LB Jeremy Blodgett Carrie Keeler 703-328-5262 JeremyB@juniper.net
SMS Data Products McLean, VA SB Laura Quarantillo Ben Friedman (703) 288-8132 brf@sms.com

*SNR Systems, LLC SNR Reston, VA SB Laura Quarantillo Mike Simon (301) 294 6070 mike.simon@snr-systems.com 
x Sterling Computers Norfolk, NE SWOB Laura Quarantillo Tracy Wriedt 605-242-4002 tracy.wriedt@sterlingcomputers.com
x Sun Management Arlington, VA SB Russ Lefchak Stefan Fouant (703) 625-6243 sfouant@sunmanagement.net 
x Technica Dulles, VA SVOB Russ Lefchak Victor Guevara 703-662-2046 vguevara@technicacorp.com
x Telos Corporation Ashburn, VA LB Laura Quarantillo Jim Hoke (703) 724-3704 jim.hoke@telos.com
x Thundercat Reston, VA SDVOB Russ Lefchak Megan Battaglia (443) 876-5867 mbattaglia@thundercattech.com

VAE Herndon, VA 8(a) SWOB Carrie Keeler Matt Deming (703) 942-6727 x1149 matt.deming@vaeit.com
Verizon Business (Federal) Ashburn, VA LB Rich Greene Rich Greene (919) 451-1025 rgreene@juniper.net

x Walker and Associates, Inc. Welcome, NC SWOB Laura Quarantillo Lisa Smiley (336) 731-5308 Lisa.Smiley@walkerfirst.com
x Wildflower International Santa Fe, NM. SB(HUB/WODSB Laura Quarantillo Steve Crooks (724) 882-6414 scrooks@wildflowerintl.com
x World Wide Technology (WWT) St. Louis, MO Large Russ Lefchak Dennis Schwanke (717) 891-0313 dschwanke@juniper.net

Parent Co. Ingram Micro Russ Lefchak juniper.assist@ingrammirco.com
Synnex Laura Quarantillo juniper@synnex.com
Securematics Carrie Keeler OM-PurchaseOrders@securematics.com

*Company Designations- 
LB: Large Business    SB: Small Business  8(a): SB Owned by Socially & Economically Disadvantaged Individual(s) SMB: Small Minority Owned    SWOB: Small Women Owned Business
WOMSB: Woman Owned Minority Small Business Hub Zone: Historically Under Utilized Business Zone  SVOB: Small Veteran Owned Business  SDVOB: Small Disabled Veteran Owned Business  ANC: Alaska-Native
P: Indicates Prime  T: Indicates teaming agreement

FOR EXTERNAL USE-  Juniper Federal Authorized Partners- 

mailto:lgomez@abbatech.com
mailto:matt.speakes@affigent.com
mailto:saul@apollo-is.com
mailto:ihostetter@caci.com
mailto:tjmarch@juniper.net
tel:+13039479008
mailto:tomc@juniper.net
mailto:Cybil.parker@copperrivertech.com
mailto:paul.owens@dell.com
mailto:Erin.Ballew@DynamicSystemsinc.com
tel:+12147621014
mailto:bethann@flywheeldata.com
mailto:jessica.edgington@gov-acq.com
mailto:cgillis@juniper.net
mailto:dbwang@gstes.com
mailto:jim@guidepointsecurity.com
mailto:ckeeler@juniper.net
mailto:rmenninga@juniper.net
mailto:juanflores@juniper.net
mailto:nicole.leona@ironbow.com
mailto:thad.kemp@jacobs.com
mailto:skazimer@knightpoint.com
mailto:sarah.chekroun@m2ti.com
mailto:blass@juniper.net
mailto:toconnell@juniper.net
mailto:jyamour@paragonmicro.com
mailto:dmorga07@peraton.com
mailto:blass@juniper.net
mailto:blass@juniper.net
mailto:brf@sms.com
mailto:mike.simon@snr-systems.com
mailto:tracy.wriedt@sterlingcomputers.com
mailto:sfouant@sunmanagement.net
mailto:bajones@technicacorp.com
mailto:mbattaglia@thundercattech.com
mailto:matt.deming@vaeit.com
mailto:rgreene@juniper.net
mailto:jane.brightwell@walkerfirst.com
mailto:dschwanke@juniper.net
mailto:juniper@synnex.com
mailto:juniper.assist@ingrammirco.com

	Sheet1

